Current DRC

Project Number: 486382

FIGURE 12

Date Submitted:_	
Date Site Plan Approved:	

#### INFRASTRUCTURE LIST

(Rev. 2-16-18)

#### **EXHIBIT "A"**

Date Preliminary Plat Approved:

## TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST

Plat of Lots 1A, 1B, 1C, 1D and 1E, Snow Vista Investors
PROPOSED NAME OF PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

### Snow Vista Investors EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION

Following is a summary of PUBLIC/PRIVATE Infrastructure required to be constructed or financially guaranteed for the above development. This Listing is not necessarily a complete listing. During the SIA process and/or in the review of the construction drawings, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant items and/or unforeseen items have not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include those items in the listing and related financial guarantee. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant or non-essential items can be deleted from the listing, those items may be deleted as well as the related portions of the financial guarantees. All such revisions require approval by the DRC Chair, the User Department and agent/owner. If such approvals are obtained, these revisions to the listing will be incorporated administratively. In addition, any unforeseen items which arise during construction which are necessary to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's responsibility will be

required as a c	condition of project a	acceptance a	nd close out by the City.				Const	ruction Ce	rtification
Financially	Constructed	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Priv		City Cnst
Guaranteed	Under						Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
DRC#	DRC #								
		-	Engineer's Certification for Grading & Draina	ge is required for release of F	nancial Guarantee		1	/	/
			A shared access will be shown on the final pl	lat					
		6-ft	Install public sidewalk	S. Side De Vargas Rd	700-ft along property fro	ontage	/	1	/
			Including Curb Ramps, Cracked C&G	· ·					
			and Sidewalk Replacement						
		6-ft	Install public sidewalk south of bus stop	W. Side Snow Vista Blvd	1,050-ft along property f	frontage	1	/	/
			Including Curb Ramps, Cracked C&G						
			and Sidewalk Replacement						
		$\frown$			$\sim$		1	/	/
		26-28 ft wid	e Private access road Including curb	Sage Plaza	1210 Linear ft				
			and ada compliant pedestrian infastructure	e		<b>1</b>			
			which includes 5 ft wide sidewalk				/	/	/
			For the benefit of lots 1A, 1B, 1C, 1D and	<del>1E</del>		——			
						)			
		4					1	/	/
l —									
							/	/	/
									/
							,	,	,
		1							

Financially	Constructed		standard SIA requirements.				Construction Certification
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From To		Private City (
DRC#	DRC#	de la companya de la					Inspector P.E. Engir
		MICHAEL CONTRACTOR CON					
		550000000000000000000000000000000000000					
		No. of the Control of					1 1
		CV (CV (CV (CV (CV (CV (CV (CV (CV (CV (		-			
		STREET			Approval of Creditable Items:		Approval of Creditable Items:
		NA CALLANDA		-	Impact Fee Admistrator Signature	Date	City User Dept. Signature
				NOTES	impact ree Admistrator Signature	Date	1 City user bept. Signature
		If the site is lo	ocated in a floodplain, then the financia		ed until the LOMR is approved by	FEMA.	
				hts per City rquirements.			
1				<b>, , , , ,</b>			
*							
2							
*****							
3							
			MANAGEMENT TO THE PROPERTY OF	DEVELOPMENT DEVIC	W BOARD MEMBER APPROVALS	•	
	AGENT / OWNER			DEVELOPMENT REVIE	W BOARD MEMBER APPROVALS	)	
2300	11226	GIIIGA	Malfley	Dec 9, 2022	Chunt Son Il	1	Dec 7, 2022
10114	NAME (print)	11/18/11	DRB CHA	NR - date	PARKS & RECR	EATION - 0	late
	want (print)		Einest armijo	Dec 7, 2022			
	ierra West LL	С		Dec 1, 2022			
1			TRANSPORTATION D	EVELODMENT data	AMAFCA		
1	FIRM			EVELOPIMENT - date	- 11 N	- date	
<b>.</b>	FIRM	9/13/12	Die Coul	Dec 7, 2022	Jeff Palace		Dec 7, 2022
		9/13/22	Die Guil	Dec 7, 2022	Jeff Palmer Dec 7, 2022 15:4	6-MST)	
	FIRM SIGNATURE - date	9/13/22	UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date	Jeff Palace	6-MST)	
		9/13/22	Die Guil	Dec 7, 2022	Jeff Palmer Dec 7, 2022 15:4	6-MST)	
		9/13/22	UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date  Dec 7, 2022	Jeff Palmer Dec 7, 2022 15:4	6-MST)	
		9/13/22	UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date  Dec 7, 2022	Jeff Palmer Dec 7, 2022 15:4 CODE ENFORC	6 MST) EMENT - d	
		9/13/22	UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date  Dec 7, 2022  JEER - date  EVIEW COMMITTEE REVISIO	Jeff Paline Dec 7, 2022 15:4 CODE ENFORC	6MST) EMENT - d	ate
		9/13/22 DATE	UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date  Dec 7, 2022  JEER - date	Jeff Paline Dec 7, 2022 15:4 CODE ENFORC	6MST) EMENT - d	
	SIGNATURE - date		UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date  Dec 7, 2022  JEER - date  EVIEW COMMITTEE REVISIO	Jeff Paline Dec 7, 2022 15:4 CODE ENFORC	6MST) EMENT - d	ate
	SIGNATURE - date		UTILITY DEVELO	Dec 7, 2022  OPMENT - date  Dec 7, 2022  JEER - date  EVIEW COMMITTEE REVISIO	Jeff Paline Dec 7, 2022 15:4 CODE ENFORC	6MST) EMENT - d	ate

# PR-2020-004645\_SD-2022-00136\_Infrastructur e\_List\_Approved\_12-7-22

Final Audit Report 2022-12-10

Created: 2022-12-07

By: Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAX8rVUo9EKqPR12UgFy3wZ1uiKNrXNOiF

# "PR-2020-004645\_SD-2022-00136\_Infrastructure\_List\_Approve d\_12-7-22" History

- Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) 2022-12-07 - 8:58:25 PM GMT- IP address: 198.206.237.4
- Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-12-07 9:04:41 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) 2022-12-07 10:42:57 PM GMT- IP address: 73.26.44.19
- Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2022-12-07 10:43:19 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 73.26.44.19
- Document emailed to Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-12-07 10:43:20 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov) 2022-12-07 10:44:43 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.88
- Document e-signed by Tiequan Chen (tchen@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2022-12-07 10:44:52 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.88
- Document emailed to dggutierrez@abcwua.org for signature 2022-12-07 10:44:54 PM GMT
- Email viewed by dggutierrez@abcwua.org 2022-12-07 10:45:54 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2
- Signer dggutierrez@abcwua.org entered name at signing as David Gutierrez 2022-12-07 10:46:16 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2



- Document e-signed by David Gutierrez (dggutierrez@abcwua.org)

  Signature Date: 2022-12-07 10:46:18 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 142.202.67.2
- Document emailed to Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-12-07 10:46:20 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) 2022-12-07 10:46:38 PM GMT- IP address: 172.58.62.228
- Document e-signed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2022-12-07 10:46:45 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 172.58.62.228
- Document emailed to Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-12-07 10:46:46 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) 2022-12-07 10:47:09 PM GMT- IP address: 75.161.3.129
- Document e-signed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2022-12-07 10:47:18 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 75.161.3.129
- Document emailed to jwolfley@cabq.gov for signature 2022-12-07 10:47:19 PM GMT
- Email viewed by jwolfley@cabq.gov 2022-12-10 - 0:54:59 AM GMT- IP address: 75.161.206.185
- Signer jwolfley@cabq.gov entered name at signing as Jolene Wolfley, CABQ Planning 2022-12-10 0:55:30 AM GMT- IP address: 75.161.206.185
- Document e-signed by Jolene Wolfley, CABQ Planning (jwolfley@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2022-12-10 0:55:32 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 75.161.206.185
- Agreement completed. 2022-12-10 - 0:55:32 AM GMT